
UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                  Revised _PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 (Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement) 

TIME ALLOWED:  3.00  HOURS

Date 
25.02.2022 

28.02.2022 

04.03.2022 

08.03.2022 

10.03.2022 

12.03.2022 

TIME ALLOWED:  3.00  HOURS

Date 

26.02.2022 

02.03.2022 

05.03.2022 

09.03.2022 

11.03.2022 

14.03.2022 

 
Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
 
 
 

                   -sd-    
 (Prof. R. K. Maheshwari)                
Dean, Faculty of Commerce  
    University of Lucknow           
    

 Dated: 08.02.2022  

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
 

(FACULTY OF COMMERCE) 
 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION SEMESTER
December.-2021 

 

(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement) 
B.Com. Semester-III 

 

HOURS                                         Shift: 09.00 A.M. To 12.0

Paper Title 
Principles and Practice of Marketing 

Statistical Methods 

Public Finance 

Selling and advertising 

Introduction of International Business 

Business Finance 

 
B.Com., Semester V 

HOURS                                         Shift: 02.00 P.M. To 05.00 P.M.

Paper Title 
Labour Welfare Laws 

Macro Economics 

Indian Economy 

Institutional Framework for Business 

Business Operations 

Goods And Services Tax (GST) 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule. 

       
                                                            Controller of Examination

                              University of Lucknow
          Lucknow

SEMESTER 

(Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement)  

A.M. To 12.00 Noon 

 

Shift: 02.00 P.M. To 05.00 P.M. 

for any changes in the schedule.  

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 


