

### UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

#### (FACULTY OF COMMERCE)

## Revised PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION SEMESTER December.-2021

# (Regular, Exempted, Back Paper & Improvement) B.Com. Semester-III

TIME ALLOWED: 3.00 HOURS

Date	Paper Title	
25.02.2022	Principles and Practice of Marketing	
28.02.2022	Statistical Methods	
04.03.2022	Public Finance	
08.03.2022	Selling and advertising	
10.03.2022	Introduction of International Business	
12.03.2022	Business Finance	

#### **B.Com.**, Semester V

TIME ALLOWED: 3.00 HOURS

Date	Paper Title
26.02.2022	Labour Welfare Laws
02.03.2022	Macro Economics
05.03.2022	Indian Economy
09.03.2022	Institutional Framework for Business
11.03.2022	Business Operations
14.03.2022	Goods And Services Tax (GST)

Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

-sd-

(Prof. R. K. Maheshwari) Dean, Faculty of Commerce University of Lucknow

Dated: 08.02.2022

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow

Shift: 09.00 A.M. To 12.00 Noon

Shift: 02.00 P.M. To 05.00 P.M.